 DATA SHEET
IDT5T9302EJI   REVISION A   MAY 15, 2013 1 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
2.5V LVDS, 1:2 Clock Buffer Terabuffer™II IDT5T9302I
NRND
NRND – Not Recommend for New Designs
General Description
The IDT5T9302I 2.5V differential clock buffer is a user-selectable
differential input to two LVDS outputs. The fanout from a differential

IDT5T9302EJI   REVISION A   MAY 15, 2013 13 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
IDT5T9302I Data Sheet 2.5V LVDS, 1:2 CLOCK BUFFER TERABUFFER™ ii
Ordering Information
Table 8. Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
5T9302EJI IDT5T9302EJI “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP, E-Pad Tube -40C to 85C
5T9302EJI8 IDT5T9302EJI “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP, E-Pad 2500 Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
5T9302EJGI IDT5T9302EJGI “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP, E-Pad Tube -40C to 85C
5T9302EJGI8 IDT5T9302EJGI “Lead-Free” 20 Lead TSSOP, E-Pad 2500 Tape & Reel -40C to 85C
IDT XXXXX
PackageDevice Type
5T9302 2.5V LVDS Clock Buffer Terabuffer II
Thin Shrink Small Outline Package, E-Pad